

Muski Ashan Bangalwa Path, 22 Madhyam
Kote hui suchma Kendra talc.

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Muski DIVISION

Dist. SUB-DIVISION

Kastik Prasad

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2273

M/R 3054

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing road land.					
at wide by - (19) 5.14 ha.					
@ 49464.05/ha					69252.00
② Construction of subgrade & center shoulder					
at wide by - (19) 4.32.00 m ²					
@ 176.47/m ²					762352.00
③ Granular sub base with well graded material					
at wide by - (19) 12.66 m ²					
@ 1860.42/m ²					235532.00
④ WBM binding - 2					
at wide by - (19) 16.47 m ²					
@ 3260.07/m ²					536932.00
⑤ WBM binding - 3					
at wide by - (19) 30.46 m ²					
@ 3015.76/m ²					918752.00
⑥ Prime coat.					
at wide by - (19) 406.2 m ²					
@ 41.56/m ²					168822.00
⑦ mix seal surface					
at wide by - (19) 406.2 m ²					
@ 180.87/m ²					734692.00

14,34,26,322.00

Continuation

N. of R. 34262200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Tack coat					
Qty. in kg - ⑧ 4152.79m ²					
⑧ 14.09/m ² - ⑧ 58231200					
⑨ Semi dense bituminous concrete (G.O.M.C)					
Qty. in kg - ⑨ 93.16m ²					
⑨ 9014.85/m ² - ⑨ 839823200					
⑩ cement concrete Pavement					
M-30.					
Qty. in kg - ⑩ 151.5m ²					
⑩ 5930.48/m ² - ⑩ 898468200					
⑪ Kilobase stone					
2 No. ⑪ 211504/No - ⑪ 4230200					
⑫ 200 mm stone					
5 No. ⑫ 59615/No - ⑫ 2983200					
⑬ Direction & place band					
1.92m ² ⑬ 122844/m ² - ⑬ 23490200					
⑭ 600 mm eq. triangle.					
6 No. ⑭ 3562.90/No - ⑭ 21383200					
⑮ 600 mm circular					
5 No. ⑮ 3696.20/No - ⑮ 18482200					
⑯ 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
4 No. ⑯ 3567.18/No - ⑯ 14269200					
⑰ 900 mm octagon stop.					
3 No. ⑰ 7559.97/No - ⑰ 22680200					
⑱ Boundary Pillar					
20 No. ⑱ 516.11/No - ⑱ 10322200					
					1
					⑭ 22,56,993200

Continuation

R.F.N. 2256993.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Road marking with hot applied white					
atg white kg - (21) 254.3 m ²					
@ 88.3.10/m ²					206912.00
(20) Road marking with hot applied white					
atg white kg - (21) 40.00 m ²					
@ 968.28/m ²					387312.00
(21) Providing and fixing typical sign board & logo board					
atg white kg - (21) 2 m ²					
@ 9452.12/m ²					189042.00
(22) Traffic marking works					
atg white kg - (21) 1.766 m ²					
@ 6093.64/m ²					107612.00
(23) Plastering with cement mortar (1:1.5) on brick wall					
atg white kg - (21) 13.27 m ²					
@ 163.74/m ²					21732.00
(24) Painting two coat including primer coat on					

Rs. 25,34,472.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25) sub grade - (22)					
		34.678 m ²			
		9526/m ²			3307200
26) Earth work is excavate for structure - do					
sub grade - (22)		87.52 m ²			
		28512/m ²			24969200
26) Sand filling in foundation					
sub grade - (22)		1.91 m ²			
		449.06/m ²			858200
27) Providing R.C.C. - 15 cm					
sub grade - (22)		65.91 m ²			
		5022.05/m ²			33100300
28) Plain reinforced concrete in substructure - do					
sub grade - (22)		31.14 m ²			
		5824.06/m ²			181361200
29) Providing bituminous paint over top - do					
sub grade - (22)		12.3 m ²			
		14.09/m ²			173200
30) Providing R.C.C. in Deck slab - do					

Rs. 30,76,143=00

Continuation

Ref. 30.76143200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. wire kg - (23) 6.64 m ²					
@ 64.12.30/m ² -					42910200
(31) Supplying, fitting and placing 4x50 bar reinforcement in substructure down					
Qty. wire kg - (23) 1.160 m ²					
@ 62329.30/m ² -					7230200
(32) Providing and filling joint sealing compound down					
Qty. wire kg - (23) 12.30 m ²					
@ 38.47/m ² -					473000
(33) Plain / reinforced concrete in substructure in parapet walls down					
Qty. wire kg - (23) 3.06 m ²					
@ 60930.64/m ² -					18647000
(34) Providing weepholes in brick masonry / stone masonry down					
Qty. wire kg - (23) 22 m ²					
@ 117.80/No -					3298200

As. 3213773200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. of A.	32,13,773.00
Add 1x labour cost				L	32138.00
Add 12x G.S.T.				L	385653.200
				R.	36,31,564.200
Less 10% below				L	363156.200
				R.	32,68,408.200
Less Previous Payment				L	32,68,408.200
					Nil
					
					